LIST OF PRODUCTS

on which Sweden requests tariff concessions by Turkey

Manda A. M.	C 4 - 4 77 -	Δ	Requested
Tariff No.	Stat.No.	Commodity	Tariff
44.15		Plywood	
48.01(ъ)	48.01.20	Paper, containing 70 % or more of wood-pulp and weighing from 50 to 55 grams per square metre	
ex 48.01(c)	48.01.41	Ordinary emballage paper weighing 30 grams per square metre or less	
***	48.01.42	Ordinary emballage paper weighing more than 30 gr/m ²	
11	48.01.50	Cartons	
48.03	48.03.00	Parchment-or greaseproof-paper and-paperboard, and imitations thereof, and glazed transparent paper, in rolls or sheets	
73.15		Alloy steel and high carbon steel	10 %
82.02		Saws	5 %
ex 83.03		Pliers and nippers	5 %
ex 84,06		Internal combustion engines	Free
ex 84.07		Hydraulic turbines	Free
ex 84.17		Plate heat exchangers	5 %
ex 84.18		Industrial centrifuges and parts	5 %
ex 84.26		Farm cream separators	10 %
ex 84.62		Ball and roller bearings	Free

Requests on Turkey

Tariff No.	Stat.No.	Commodity	Requested Tariff
ex 84.06 ex 84.07		Spare parts for internal combustion engines and hydraulic turbines	Free
ex 85.06		Vacuum cleaners and floor polishers	25 %(+10%)
ex 86.01		Steam locomotives	Free
ex 86.02		Electric locomotives	Free
ex 86.03		Other Locomotives	Pree
ex 86.09		Parts of locomotives	Free